Route No-310 From Botanical to KPMG and KPMG to Botanical

Route No- 310 Botanic To KPMG

S.no Botanic KPMG
1 6:30 6:30
2 07:15 07:15
3 08:00 08:00
4 08:45 08:45
5 09:30 09:30
6 10:15 10:15
7 11:30 11:30
8 14:30 14:30
9 16:00 16:00
10 17:15 17:15
11 18:00 18:00
12 19:00 19:00
13 20:00 20:00
14 21:00

Distance(KM

SINO Stopage Name ) DBT
1 Sector-38 Botanical garden Bus stop 0.0 0.0
. . 0.5

2 Botanical garden metro Station 0.5
3 Atta Market 1.2 0.7
4 Great India Place 1.6 0.4
5 Garden Galleria 2.0 0.4
6 HCL company/Amity University 6.3 4.3
7 Mayur School 6.7 0.4
8 HCL Gate No.1 7.3 0.6
9 Lotus Valley School 7.8 0.5
10 Vahtavarpur Police Cowki 8.5 0.7
11 Jaypee Wish Town 9.5 10
12 Sector 105 (Indian Oil Pump) 10.5 .
13 Sector 82 Cut 11.5 1.0
14 ATS Village 12.5 1.0
15 Eldeco Studio 13.1 0.6
16 Pancheel Balak Inter College 14.0 0.9
17 Sec-137 Metro 15.0 1.0
18 Exortica Fresco 15.8 0.8
19 Bhutani 16.3 0.5
20 Shahdra Village 17.0 0.7
21 Paras Tiera 17.5 0.5
22 KPMG/ADVENT 18.0 0.5




